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6. O a.m. District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Larry Adier
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Search for Karen Hastings
10.30 Career Girl
10.46 Modern Romances
11. O Half Hour of Melody
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. The Life of Mary Sothern2.15 Cole Porter Favourites
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina)
3.30 Melody from Microgroove
4. 0 Tino Rossi
4.15 Teenage Favourites
4.30 Billboard of Music

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Merrymakers
6.30 Dine and Dance7.0 Quiz Kids
7.30 Frontier Marshal
8.0 Stranger in Paradise
8.30 The High and the Mighty
9. 0 John Turner’s Family
9.30 A Variety of Discs
10. O Sports Preview
10.30 Dragnet
11. 0 Radio Cabaret
12. 0 Close down

[XH 1310 -tyageiiede™ m,
6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)
9.30 Jo Stafford
10. 0 imprisoned Heart
10.15 David’s Children
10.30 in This My Life
10.45 Three Roads to Destiny
11. 0 Morning Variety
12. 0 Musical Mailbox (Hamilton)
12.33 p.m. Lunch Music
» Oe The Girl on the Cover1.30 Light Orchestras and Vocalists2. 0 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe), fea-turing at 2.30, Gauntdale House; andPioneer Housewife3.0 Afternoon Tea with Mantovani
3.30 The Layton Stor4.0 Classics Old and New
4.30 Rhythm Rendezvous5. £ a Adventures of Biggles: AtomioA5.15 After Work VarietyRick O’Shea

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Light Dinner Music6.39 Tops in Pops
6.45 Auckland Stock Sale Re-
7.0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
7.48 Piano Playtime (Station Built)8. 0 Frontier Marshal.
ag 4 Popular Varietype a ios10. 0 Sport by Bill Cassidy10.30 Close downhie.
O a.m. Breakfast Session
Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)
Morning Waltz
Song of ScotlandDoctor Paul
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Two in Harmony
American Radio Stars
Music Hall Memories
The Hodlars
Air Adventures of Biggles
Something to cine

About
Arthur "Guitar" Smith
Reserved
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes
Cowboy Roundup
Tunes of the Times
The Quiz KidsFrontier Marshal
Reserved
Reserved
Teen Time
Sports Preview
ose down
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6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Morning Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Modern Romances
11. O Light Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Musical Parade
2. 0 p.m. The Life of Mary Sothern
2.15 Celebrity Artists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria)
3.30 Afternoon Variety

EVENING PROGRAMME
6, 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Strictly Instrumental
6.45 New Zealand Artists
7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Frontier Marshal
8. 0 Stranger in Paradise
8.30 Today’s Singers
8.45 L'ght Orchestras
9. O John Turner’s Family
9.30 From Our Long Playing Library
10. O Sporting Digest (Peter Sellers)
10.30 Dragnet
11. 0 Jazz Rhythm and Blues on Parade
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Chorus Time
9.45 Larry Adler
10. 0 Street with No Name
10.16 Tapestries of Life
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Timber Ridge
11. 0 Popular Parade
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jocelyn)
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. The Life of Mary Sothern
2.15 The Four Aces
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring at
3.0, Laura Chilton
3.30 Music of the Nations4.0 The Orchestras of Franz Thon andErwin Lehn
4.20 Two in Harmony
4.40 Light Instrumentalists
5. 0 Variety
5.30 Personality Parade: The Tumble-weeds

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Richard Hayman’s Orchestra
6.30 Stars of European Variety7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Piano Time
7.45 Country Digest (ivan Tabor)8. 0 Reserved
9. 0 Reserved
9.30 Xavier Cugat’s Orchestra
9.45 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)10. O Light Classical Music10.30 Close down

3ZB iontm6. 0 a.m. Bright and Breezy
7.15 Keep Moving
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Work While You Listen
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Second Fiddle
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Modern Romances
11. 0 Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0pm. The Life of Mary Sothern
30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab).30 Melodies for All Tastes
.30 Love Songs by Jane Froman
0 Comedians Across the Atlantic
30 Junior Leaguers
45 Die Kleine Cornelia
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Stanley Black’s Orchestra6.30 Mario Lanza
6.45 Charlie Kunz SelectionsThe Quiz Kids
Frontier Marshal
Broadway Theatre
John Turner’s Family
Songs for Young and Old
Sports Preview
0 Tune Time15 Rhythm Organists30 Dragnet
. O New Brighton is on the Air30 Everybody Dance: Russ Morgan
0 Close downBazssseeeen™
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6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Musical Album
10. O Doctor Paul
10.145 In This My Life
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Modern Romances
11. 0 Random Records
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory)
3.30 Friday Serenade
5. 0 Popular Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Choice of the Week7.0 The Quiz Kids

|

7.30 Frontier Marshal8. 0 Stranger in Paradise8.30 Harmony and Humour8.45 Listen to These
-9. Q #£John Turner’s Family
-~-9.32 Friday Night Frivolities
10. 0 Talking Sport (Bob Wright)
10.30 Dragnet
11. 0 Music for End of Day

| 12.0 Close down

Back-to-School
HALLENSTEINBROS Ltdneeds at HBSHIRTS NEW ZEALAND66 93Holeproof Wool Zealon

the guaranteed three-life SUITSShirt: Navy or Mid-Grey. English fine Navy SergeSizes 3-12 From 21/9 with long trousers. Excel-
SHORTS lent cut and finish: Sizes

12 to 18Fine Navy Serge. H.B 's From 58/12/6ownmake fromguaranteed
English Saltaire Serge: With short trousers: Sizes
Sizes 4-22 From 17/6 5 to 16 From 55/12/-PULLOVERS
All-wool, Worsted-weight CAPSSchool Pullovers. V neck:In Navy or Grey: Made Plain caps in several66Tekau 99 and guaran- colours: 9/11
teed. Sizes 24in 40in. Special or monogrammed

From 23/11 caps: From 12/6
In addition to these items H.B.s make and sell special
requirements in clothing formany hundreds of schools
and colleges throughout the Dominion.
Consult any H.B. Branch they will get for You
clothing items for most schools or colleges in New
Zealand-~at no extra cost to You.

#allensteimHB 141/56 31 Stores throughout New Zealand.
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